VENTURA COUNTY ARES/ACS PACKET STATIONS

Location

East County Sheriff's Station
Thousand Oaks EOC

Los Robles Hospital-Main
Los Robles Hospital-East
California Lutheran Univ EOC

AMGEN EOC

Oak Park Medea Creek School
Oak Park District Office EOC
Westlake Village City EOC
Simi Valley Police EOC

Camarillo EOC
Leisure Village EOC

Oxnard Police EOC

Ojai Valley EOC
Ventura City EOC

Ventura County EOC
Ventura County ACS Trailer
Red Cross Chapter House

Fillmore EOC
Moorpark EOC
Simi Valley Hospital

St. Johns Pleasant Valley Hospital
St. John's Regional Med Ctr

Ojai Valley Hospital

Community Memorial Hospital

VC Medical Center

Santa Paula Hospital

Rasnow Peak
Rasnow Peak

Area 2_Packet ChartLandscape.doc

Call

KJ6ZQW-6
KJ6ZQW-7
KJ6ZQW-8
KJ6ZQW-9
KJ6ZQW-14
W6AMG
KJ6ZQW-12
KJ6ZQW-13
W6VO
W6DQE
KI6DJO-9
KJ6LV
W6HWK-8
N6FL-1
KG6IMH-9
KE6NYT-9
W6RH-11
K6AVI
N6VUY-9
KM6B-9
W6KJIG
KN6LA-5
KI6BQL-7
N6FL-2
WB6MAA-5
K6NE-9

KJ6EUS-1
KJ6EUS-2

PBBS

ECSS
TOEOC
HSPLR
HSPLRE
CLUEOC
AMGBB
OPMC
OPDO
WLVEOC
SIMEOC
CAMEOC
LVEOC
OXNDOC
OJVEOC
VENEOC
VCROC
AUXCOM
REDCHP
FILEOC
MPKEOC
HSPSV
HSPPV
HSPSJ
HSPOJ
HSPCM
HSPCO
HSPSP

Node

ECSSN
TOEOCN
HSPLRN
HSPLREN
CLUN
AMGND
OPMCN
OPDON
WLVN
SIMND
CAMND
LVND
OXNND
OJVND
VENND
ROCND
AUXNOD
REDND
FILCA
MPKND
HSPSVN
HSPPVN
HSPSJN
HSPOJN
HSPCMN
HSPCON
HSPSPN
RASNOW
RAS220

Tactical

ECSS1
TOEOC1
HSPLR1
HSLRE1
CLUEC1
AMGI1EC
OPMC1
OPDO1
WLVEC1
SV1EOC
CMEOC1
LVEOC1
OXEOC1
OJEOC1
VCEOC1
VCROC1

REDEC1
FIEOC1
MPEOC1
SV1HSP
HSPPV1
HSPSJ1
HSPOJ1
HSPCM1
HSPCO1
HSPSP1

Erequency

145.050/223.580
223.580 MHz
145.050/223.580
145.050 MHz
223.580 MHz
145.050/223.580
145.050 MHz
145.050 MHz
145.050/223.580
145.050 MHz
145.050 MHz
145.050 MHz
145.050 MHz
145.050 MHz
145.050 MHz
145.050/223.580
145.050/223.580
145.050 MHz
145.050 MHz
145.050 MHz
145.050/223.580
145.050 MHz
145.050/223.580
145.050 MHz
145.050/223.580
145.050/223.580
145.050/223.580
145.050 MHz
223.580 MHz

MHz

MHz

MHz

MHz

MHz
MHz

MHz

MHz

MHz

MHz
MHz

Operation

247
2417

2417

2417
2417

2417
2417
2417
2417

2417
2417
2417
2417
2417
2417
2417
2417
2417
2417
2417
2417
2417
2417
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